
Byworth

The
Black
Horse

Inn WINE MENU
WHITE WINE

Gascogne IGP Sauvignon Blanc
Grapefruit|Lychee|Gooseberry, France, ‘15, abv 11.5% - (vg/cs)

Amanti del Vino Pinot Grigio delle Venezie
Crisp|Intense|Acacia, Italy, ‘22, abv 12.0% - (vg/cs)

Wide River Chenin Blanc
Ripe|Off-dry|Floral, South Africa, ‘23, abv 13.0% - (cs)

Domaine Daulny Sancerre
Grassy|Mineral|Rich, France, ‘21, abv 13.0% - (vg/cs)

Rowlands Brook Chardonnay
Tropical|Balanced|Unoaked, Australia, ‘nv, abv 13.0% - (cs)

Chants de Closeau Viognier
Aromatic|Full|Waxy, France, ‘22, abv 13.0% - (cs)

Domaine du Majone Picpoul di Pinet
Fresh|Crisp|Lime, France, ‘22, abv 12.5% - (cs)

Topuku Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Grassy|Gooseberry|Asparagus, New Zealand, ‘22, abv 12.5% - (cs)

Del Comune Gavi di Gavi Manfredi
Zesty|Peach|Floral, Italy, ‘18, abv 12.5% - (cs)

125ml

£4.80

£4.50

£4.60

£9.00

175ml

£6.70

£6.30

£6.40

£12.70

250ml

£8.90

£8.30

£8.40

£16.90

750ml

£26.40

£24.50

£24.80

£50.40

£27.70

£28.30

£33.00

£36.90

£46.30

RED WINE

Beaubigney Merlot
Berry|Smooth|Fresh, France, ‘22, abv 13.5% - (cs)

Bagordi Rioja Joven
Berry|Liquorice|Spice, Spain, ‘21, abv 14.0% - (vg/cs)

Rowlands Brook Shiraz
Spice|Ripe|Velvety, Australia, ‘nv, abv 13.5% - (cs/tm)

Pato Torrente Merlot
Cherry|Pepper|Coffee, Chile, ‘22, abv 12.5% - (vg/cs)

Uvas del sol Malbec
Blackberry|Cassis|Full, Argentina, ‘22, abv 13.0% - (cs)

Noi Cento Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Mature|Soft|Smokey, Italy, ‘21, abv 13.5% - (vg/cs)

Guillaume Aurele Pinot Noir
Soft|Easy|Fruit-driven, France, ‘21, abv 13.5% - (vg/cs)

Gustales Crianza Rioja Reserva
Plums|Vanilla|Strawberry, Spain, ‘17, abv 14.0% - (cs)

Château Tour Bel Air Montagne St Émilion
Deep|Cherry|Menthol, France, ‘18, abv 14.5% - (v/cs)

ROSÉ

Amanti del Vino Pinot Grigio Rosato IGP delle Venezie
Strawberry|Juicy|Delicious, Italy, ‘21, abv 12.0% - (vg/cs)

Foxcover White Zinfandel
Strawberry|Raspberry|Sweet, California, ‘NV, abv 11.0% - (v/cs)

125ml

£4.50

175ml

£6.30

250ml

£8.30

750ml

£24.50

£25.30

125ml

£4.90

£5.40

£5.10

175ml

£6.80

£7.60

£7.10

250ml

£9.00

£10.10

£9.40

750ml

£26.50

£29.90

£27.70

£25.10

£32.50

£32.10

£29.40

£35.20

£46.20



All vintages and allergen tags are advisory only. This information can change with vintages or replacement brands so 
please ensure to check the bottle.

Please note items and pricing on this menu are subject to change and availability.
Allergy advice - All wine and champagne contain sulphites.

(V) - Vegetarian. (VG) - Vegan. (TM) - Traces of milk possible. (CS) - Contains Sulphites. (‘NV) - Non-Vintage 
If you are vegetarian, vegan, have a gluten free diet or any other dietary requirements please confirm this when placing 

your order so that we can make sure your needs are met. Please note not all ingredients are listed on the menu.

Byworth

The
Black
Horse

Inn DESSERT WINE
DESSERT WINE

DV by Château Doisy Vedrines Sauternes
Marmalade|Honey|Sweet, France, ‘15, abv 13.0% - (CS)

375ml

£44.60

CHAMPAGNE
CHAMPAGNE

Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale Brut
Rounded|Fruity|Brioche, France, ‘nv, abv 12.0% - (vg/cs)

Bollinger Brut Special Cuvee
Full|Rich|Vinous, France, ‘nv, abv 12.0% - (cs)

Bollinger Rosé
Layered|Pretty|Red Berries, France, ‘nv, abv 12.0% - (cs)

200ml

£17.50

375ml

£32.50

750ml

£55.00

£75.00

£85.00

PROSECCO
PROSECCO

Lunetta Prosecco Cavit
Light|Soft|Grapey, Italy, ‘nv, abv 11.0% - (vg/cs)

Lunetta Prosecco Rosé Cavit
Strawberries|Cherries|Fragrant, Italy, ‘nv, abv 11.0% - (vg/cs)

Amori Prosecco Spumante
Light|Fruity|Dry, Italy, ‘nv, abv 11.0% - (vg/cs)

200ml

£10.00

£10.00

750ml

 

£34.00

LOCAL SPARKLING
LOCAL SPARKLING

Upperton Aurora
Refreshing|Citrus|Brioche, West Sussex, ‘14, abv 12.5% - (cs)

Upperton Nebula
Crispy|Fruity|Fresh, West Sussex, ‘18, abv 12.0% - (cs)

750ml

£39.50 

£39.50


