

# WINE MENU

WHITE WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	750ml
GASCOGNE IGP SAUVIGNON BLANC Grapefruit Lychee Gooseberry, France, '15, abv 11.5% - (vg/cs)	£4.80	£6.70	£8.90	£26.40
AMANTI DEL VINO PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE Crisp Intense Acacia, Italy, '22, abv 12.0% - (vg/cs)	£4.50	£6.30	£8.30	£24.50
WIDE RIVER CHENIN BLANC Ripe Off-dry Floral, South Africa, '23, abv 13.0% - (cs)	£4.60	£6.40	£8.40	£24.80
DOMAINE DAULNY SANCERRE Grassy Mineral Rich, France, '21, abv 13.0% - (vg/cs)	£9.00	£12.70	£16.90	£50.40
Rowlands Brook Chardonnay Tropical Balanced Unoaked, Australia, 'nv, abv 13.0% - (cs)				£27.70
CHANTS DE CLOSEAU VIOGNIER Aromatic Full Waxy, France, '22, abv 13.0% - (cs)				£28.30
Domaine du Majone Picpoul di Pinet Fresh Crisp Lime, France, '22, abv 12.5% - (cs)				£33.00
TOPUKU MARLBOROUGH SAUVIGNON BLANC Grassy Gooseberry Asparagus, New Zealand, '22, abv 12.5% - (cs)				£36.90
Del Comune Gavi di Gavi Manfredi Zesty Peach Floral, Italy, '18, abv 12.5% - (cs)				£46.30

ROSÉ	125ml	175ml	250ml	750ml
Amanti del Vino Pinot Grigio Rosato IGP delle Venezie Strawberry Juicy Delicious, Italy, '21, abv 12.0% - (vg/cs)	£4.50	£6.30	£8.30	£24.50
FOXCOVER WHITE ZINFANDEL Strawberry Raspberry Sweet, California, 'NV, abv 11.0% - (v/cs)				£25.30

RED WINE	125ml	175ml	250ml	750ml
BEAUBIGNEY MERLOT Berry Smooth Fresh, France, '22, abv 13.5% - (cs)	£4.90	£6.80	£9.00	£26.50
BAGORDI RIOJA JOVEN Berry Liquorice Spice, Spain, '21, abv 14.0% - (vg/cs)	£5.40	£7.60	£10.10	£29.90
ROWLANDS BROOK SHIRAZ Spice Ripe Velvety, Australia, 'nv, abv 13.5% - (cs/tm)	£5.10	£7.10	£9.40	£27.70
PATO TORRENTE MERLOT Cherry Pepper Coffee, Chile, '22, abv 12.5% - (vg/cs)				£25.10
UVAS DEL SOL MALBEC Blackberry Cassis Full, Argentina, '22, abv 13.0% - (cs)				£32.50
NOI CENTO MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO Mature Soft Smokey, Italy, '21, abv 13.5% - (vg/cs)				£32.10
GUILLAUME AURELE PINOT NOIR Soft Easy Fruit-driven, France, '21, abv 13.5% - (vg/cs)				£29.40
GUSTALES CRIANZA RIOJA RESERVA Plums Vanilla Strawberry, Spain, '17, abv 14.0% - (cs)				£35.20
CHÂTEAU TOUR BEL AIR MONTAGNE ST ÉMILION Deep Cherry Menthol, France, '18, abv 14.5% - (v/cs)				£46.20



### **DESSERT WINE**

#### DESSERT WINE

DV by Château Doisy Vedrines Sauternes Marmalade|Honey|Sweet, France, '15, abv 13.0% - (CS)

## CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE	200ml	375ml	750ml
JOSEPH PERRIER CUVEE ROYALE BRUT Rounded Fruity Brioche, France, 'nv, abv 12.0% - (vg/cs)	£17.50	£32.50	£55.00
BOLLINGER BRUT SPECIAL CUVEE Full Rich Vinous, France, 'nv, abv 12.0% - (cs)			£75.00
BOLLINGER ROSÉ Layered Pretty Red Berries, France, 'nv, abv 12.0% - (cs)			£85.00

#### PROSECCO

PROSECCO	200ml	750ml
LUNETTA PROSECCO CAVIT Light Soft Grapey, Italy, 'nv, abv 11.0% - (vg/cs)	£10.00	
LUNETTA PROSECCO ROSÉ CAVIT Strawberries Cherries Fragrant, Italy, 'nv, abv 11.0% - (vg/cs)	£10.00	
Amori Prosecco Spumante Light Fruity Dry, Italy, 'nv, abv 11.0% - (vg/cs)		£34.00

## LOCAL SPARKLING

LOCAL SPARKLING	750ml
UPPERTON AURORA Refreshing Citrus Brioche, West Sussex, '14, abv 12.5% - (cs)	£39.50
UPPERTON NEBULA Crispy Fruity Fresh, West Sussex, '18, abv 12.0% - (cs)	£39.50

All vintages and allergen tags are advisory only. This information can change with vintages or replacement brands so please ensure to check the bottle.

Please note items and pricing on this menu are subject to change and availability.

Allergy advice - All wine and champagne contain sulphites.

(V) - Vegetarian. (VG) - Vegan. (TM) - Traces of milk possible. (CS) - Contains Sulphites. ('NV) - Non-Vintage If you are vegetarian, vegan, have a gluten free diet or any other dietary requirements please confirm this when placing your order so that we can make sure your needs are met. Please note not all ingredients are listed on the menu.

375ml

£44.60